RESULTATS, 16 MAI 2024

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Valérie Stockli
Stéphane Jorg
Anne Lévy
Denise Thalmann
Fabienne Pasquier
Alain Droz
Roger Geismann
Marita Enderli
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Birgit Hofer
Heidi Fuhrer

Frangois Stockli
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Farideh Hank
Adrian Dinu
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Arlette D'Eternod
Eugene Pasquier
Sylvia Pulver
Gérald Jan
Marguerite Bruelhart

Danielle Cosandey

MP
151.9
137.6
124.1
115.0
114.6
104.2
103.0
87.2
86.7
85.2
81.1

%
70.32
63.70
57.45
53.24
53.06
48.24
47.69
40.37
40.14
39.44
37.55
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/05/16/pair/3
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